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Bayou Bengals - Nathan
Tom Brady QB NWE  385 24.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  137 8.56 *
James White RB NWE  177 11.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  67 4.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  85 5.31 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  136 8.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  406 25.38 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  30 1.88
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  170 10.63
Chris Hogan WR NWE  66 4.13
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  70 4.38
Robert Woods WR LAR  177 11.06
Gerald Everett TE LAR  46 2.88

I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes - Danny
Jared Goff QB LAR  441 27.56 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  137 8.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  170 10.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  70 4.38 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  85 5.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  126 7.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  406 25.38 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  385 24.06
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  70 4.38
Tyler Higbee TE LAR  35 2.19
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  136 8.50
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  451 28.19

Jordan's team - Jordan Mcclain
Tom Brady QB NWE  385 24.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  137 8.56 *
James White RB NWE  177 11.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  177 11.06 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  85 5.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  126 7.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  406 25.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR  441 27.56
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  70 4.38
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  170 10.63
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  451 28.19

Kareem Of The Crop - Jacob
Drew Brees QB NOR  424 26.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  268 16.75 *
James White RB NWE  177 11.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  263 16.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  204 12.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  149 9.31 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  424 26.50 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  270 16.88
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  228 14.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25
Keenan Allen WR LAC  163 10.19
Amari Cooper WR DAL  155 9.69
Eric Ebron TE IND  154 9.63
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  406 25.38

Lance - Lance

No players on roster.

Me - Jerald McClain
Tom Brady QB NWE  385 24.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  137 8.56 *
James White RB NWE  177 11.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  177 11.06 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  85 5.31 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  136 8.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  406 25.38 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR  170 10.63

TheComeFromBehinds - Caleb Franks
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  588 36.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  268 16.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  263 16.44 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  181 11.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  204 12.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  173 10.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  149 9.31 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL  368 23.00
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  228 14.25
Marlon Mack RB IND  162 10.13
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  170 10.63
Amari Cooper WR DAL  155 9.69
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  125 7.81
Eric Ebron TE IND  154 9.63
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  424 26.50

Tommy's team - Tommy Hendrix
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  588 36.75 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  324 20.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  268 16.75 *
James White RB NWE  177 11.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  263 16.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  204 12.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  149 9.31 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  424 26.50 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  385 24.06
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  70 4.38
Julian Edelman WR NWE  131 8.19
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  33 2.06
Robert Woods WR LAR  177 11.06
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  406 25.38

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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